METROSCAPE
LED POST-TOP
URBAN LUMINAIRE17 3/4" (451 mm)
20 1/8" (511 mm)
38
 1
/2
" (

120: 120V
277: 277V
Ordering Guide (Accessories) - Motion Response*
Must be ordered as a separate line item
Dimensions - MetroScape Post-Top
LED (MPTR) Luminaire
*OVR option is required for Motion Response Accessory
MR4PG1: Single Grey
MR4PG2: Double Grey
MR4PW1: Single White
MR4PW2: Double White
(Consult pg 4 for
Color codes and
descriptions)
Specifications
METROSCAPE
LED POST-TOP
URBAN LUMINAIRE
MetroScape MPTR Spec 06/14 page 3 of 7
CDMG: Dynadimmer standard dimming functionalities including pre-programmed scenarios to suit many applications and needs from safety to maximum energy savings.
CLO: Pre-set driver to manage the lumen depreciation by adjusting the power given to the LEDs offering the same lighting intensity during the entire lifespan of the LED module.
AST: Pre-set driver for progressive start-up of the LED module(s) to optimize energy management and enhance visual comfort at start-up.
OTL: Pre-set driver to signal end of life of the LED module(s) for better fixture management.
DALI: Pre-set driver compatible with the DALI control system.
Specifications (continued)
Driver Options
HS: House Side Shield
HS DHRDC BXPH8
Pendant
PH9
Pendant
SPC
and
SPCD
TN3
and
TN3.5
OVR: Dynadimmer override function
PH8:  Photoelectric cell, Twist-lock Type complete with receptacle and a
decorative cap made of polycarbonate with a plastic lens. Allows a 90
degree rotation. Color of cap is grey.
HS DHRDC BXPH8
Pendant
PH9
Pendant
SPC
and
SPCD
TN3
and
TN3.5
PH8XL:  Extended life photoelectric cell, Twist-lock Type complete with
receptacle and a decorative cap made of polycarbonate with a plastic
lens. Allows a 90 degree rotation. Color of cap is grey.
HS DHRDC BXPH8
Pendant
PH9
Pendant
SPC
and
SPCD
TN3
and
TN3.5
Luminaire Options
PH9:  Shorting cap, Twist-lock Type complete with receptacle.
HS DHRDC BXPH8
Pendant
PH9

and
TN3.5
Scenario Dimming Time Dimming Level Ordering Code
Safety 4 hours 25% power dimming CDMGS25
Safety 4 hours 50% power dimming CDMGS50
Safety 4 hours 75% power dimming CDMGS75
Median 6 hours 25% power dimming CDMGM25
Median 6 hours 50% power dimming CDMGM50
Median 6 hours 75% power dimming CDMGM75
Economy 8 hours 25% power dimming CDMGE25
Economy 8 hours 50% power dimming CDMGE50
Economy 8 hours 75% power dimming CDMGE75
Programmable Determined by user Determined by user CDMGP
PH8 installed
on luminaire
PH9 installed